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Anlage
An der Vogelsanghalle, 56412 Heiligenroth
mail@tc-heiligenroth.de

Jugendwart/in
Hartert, Sandra
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Damen 50 1 (4er)
MF: Helga Schmidt

m 015234563380; helgaschmidt@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Anders, Kerstin
Heibel, Barbara
Schmidt, Helga
Piwowarsky, Birgitt
Bierenfeld, Cornelia
Wyremblewsky, Tanja
Kohlhaas-RoRbach, Christiane
Baldus, Eva
Schroeder, Annette
10 Schughart, Heidrun
11 Nink, Beate

12 Heinz, Roselinde
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

26803282
26550930
26203293
26803408
25802955
27002565
25803017
25802947
26003062
25603129
26103130
25503090

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK16,7
LK18,1
LK19,1
LK21,9
LK23,7
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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